
 

 

Term dates 2018-19 

 Inset days – the nursery is closed on these days for staff training: 

- Mon 3 Sept 18   -    Mon 29 Jul 19 

- Thur 3 Jan 19    -    Tues 30 July 19 

- Fri 4 Jan 19     

 

   

Autumn term 2018 part 1:  Tues 4 Sept 18 to Fri 19 Oct 18 

Half term hol:   Mon 22 Oct 18 to Fri 26 Oct 18 

Autumn term 2018 part 2: Mon 29 October 18 to Wed 19 Dec 

     Christmas break:   Thur 20 Dec 18 to Fri 4 Jan 18 

Spring term 2019 part 1:  Mon 7 Jan 19 to Fri 15 Feb 19 

Half term hol:   Mon 18 Feb 19 to Fri 22 Feb 19 

Spring 2019 part 2:  Mon 25 Feb 19 to Fri 5 April 19 

Spring break:   Mon 8 April 19 to Mon 22 April 19 

Summer term 2019 part 1:  Tues 23rd Apr 18 to Fri 24 May 19 

*** Please note we are closed on May Day bank holiday: Mon 6 May 19 *** 

Half term hol:   Mon 27 May 19 to Fri 7 Jun 19  

Summer term 2019 part 2: Mon 10 Jun 19 to Fri 26 Jul 18 


